CITY OF ALBUQUERQUE, NEW MEXICO
COMBINING STATEMENT OF NET ASSETS - INTERNAL SERVICE FUNDS
June 30, 2005

Employee
Communications Insurance
—Fund —Fund
ASSETS
Current assets:
Cash, investments, and accrued interest $ 605,124 $ 2,714,486
Prepaid expenses 280,710 -
Deposits - 112,679
Due from other funds - 2,303,484
Due from other governments 44,832 21,150
Inventories of supplies 41,255 -
Total current assets 971,921 5,151,799
Property and equipment:
Land - -
Buildings - -
Improvements - -
Equipment 184,462 30,055
184,462 30,055
Less accumulated depreciation 96,456 28,674
Net property and equipment 88,006 1,381
Other assets:

Land - acquired under claim settlement - -
Total other assets - -
Total Assets 1,059,927 5,153,180

LIABILITIES
Current liabilities:
Accounts payable 254,187 3,325,653
Accrued employee compensation 10,030 8,626
Accrued vacation and sick leave pay 89,301 27,959
Accrued fuel cleanup costs - -
Current portion of claims and judgements payable - -
Total current liabilities 353,518 3,362,238
Long-term obligations:
Claims and judgements payable excluding current portion - -
Accrued vacation and sick leave pay - 29,591
Total long-term obligations - 29,591
Total liabilities 353,518 3,391,829
NET ASSETS
Invested in capital assets, net of related debt 88,006 1,381
Unrestricted net assets (deficit) 618,403 1,759,970
Total net assets (deficit) $ 706,409 $ 1,761,351

The accompanying notes are an integral part of these financial statements
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Supplies
Inventory
Management
Fund

637,288

1,721,897
2,359,185

28,370
406,001
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676,755
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2,132,843

The accompanying notes are an integral part of these financial statements
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Totals
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